FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

01-07-000-140

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

2,00 AC

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

10-3-7 S PT S W QR (C.E. .18 A)

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-8-93
12-8-93
5-30-95
12-16-99

ZIMMERMAN CHARLES B TRUSTEE
THOMPSON JOAN A

SARCHET, RAYMOND F. & ANN MARIE
SARCHET RAYMOND F & ANN MARIE TRUSTEES

NO C..F

NO C.F.

C.F. 37.00
NO FEE




